
SECC PATHFINDER
Monthly Report

Mail:	 SECC Youth Ministries
	 PO Box 79990
	 Riverside, CA  92513-1990
Fax:	 951.509.2399
Email:	 judi.jeffreys@seccsda.org

CLUB INFORMATION
County

Church

Club Name

Director

Phone

Email

CLUB STATS
New Club Returning Club

Number of Staff (18+)

Teens Leaders

Pathfinders 

Meeting     S          M          T          W         T          F          S

Time

REPORTING
Year

Month

NOTE:  This report is valid only when filled out completely and signed by the club director.  
Monthly reports will not be accepted more than forty days after the end of the reported month.

Secretary’s Signature				    Director’s Signature			    Date

POINTS POSSIBLE 
POINTS

POINTS 
RECEIVED

Club Meetings
(regularly scheduled)

One meeting = 5
Two or more meetings = 10

How many meetings? 10

Staff Meetings One or more per month not 
held during Pathfinder club 
meetings

Dates
5

Instructional Areas 
Taught

One or more Pathfinder 
Achievement Classes or AY 
Honors being taught

List classes or honors
10

Club Meeting 
Attendance

Average number of Pathfinders 
and staff at each meeting.  
Excused absenses are counted as 
being present.

Average % Attendance Percentage
91-100
81-90
71-80
61-70
51-60
41-50
31-40
21-30
11-20
1-10

Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

10

Uniform

Average number of Pathfinders 
and staff in complete uniform 
as required.  Partial uniforms 
do not count.  Excused 
uniforms count as complete.

Average % Attendance

10

Club Devotion
Are you having club devotions 
at the beginning of each 
meeting, regular & staff?

Explain
10

Special Club Event
How are you practicing 
spiritual habits?

Check all that apply:
  Field Trip
  Camping

  Other
  Church Activity
  Conference Event

15

Missions, Outreach & 
Community Impact

How are you sharing your 
faith or inviting others?

Check all that apply:
  Missions
  Outreach
  Community Impact

Explain

15

SECC Theme - Belong
How are you helping others to 
feel they belong within your 
church?

Explain
10

Received Date

Must be received or postmarked 
by the 10th of the following 
month reported to received 
points.

Date sent

5

TOTAL POINTS Please tally your point 100
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