

Secretary's Signature

SECC PATHFINDER

Monthly Report



REPORTING	
Year	
Month	

CLUB INFORMATION	CLUB STA	CLUB STATS						
County							rning Club	
Church	Number of	Staff (1	.8+)					
Club Name		Teens	Leaders					
Director		Pathfinders						
Phone	Meeting	S	M	Т	W	T	F	S
Email	Time							

Email			111116				
POINTS						POSSIBLE POINTS	POINTS RECEIVED
Club Meetings (regularly scheduled)	One meeting = 5 Two or more meetings = 10	How many meeting	gs?			10	
Staff Meetings	One or more per month not held during Pathfinder club meetings	Dates				5	
Instructional Areas Taught	One or more Pathfinder Achievement Classes or AY Honors being taught	List classes or hono	rs			10	
Club Meeting Attendance	Average number of Pathfinders and staff at each meeting. Excused absenses are counted as being present.	Average % Attenda	nce	Percentage Points 91-100 10 81-90 9 71-80 8 61-70 7 -51-60 6 41-50 5 31-40 4 21-30 3 11-20 2 1-10 1		10	
Uniform	Average number of Pathfinders and staff in complete uniform as required. Partial uniforms do not count. Excused uniforms count as complete.	Average % Attenda	nce			10	
Club Devotion	Are you having club devotions at the beginning of each meeting, regular & staff?	Explain				10	
Special Club Event	How are you practicing spiritual habits?	Check all that apply Field Trip Camping	y:	Other Church . Confere	Activity nce Event	15	
Missions, Outreach & Community Impact	How are you sharing your faith or inviting others?	Check all that apply Missions Outreach Community Impa		Explain		15	
SECC Theme - Belong	How are you helping others to feel they belong within your church?	Explain				10	
Received Date	Must be received or postmarked by the 10 th of the following month reported to received points.	Date sent				5	
TOTAL POINTS	Please tally your point					100	

NOTE:	This report	t is valid onl	y when filled	out completely	and signed by	the club director.
Monthly	reports will	l not be acce	pted more tha	n forty days af	ter the end of t	he reported month.

Director's Signature

Mail:	SECC Youth M	linistries
	PO Box 79990	

PO BOX /9990

Riverside, CA 92513-1990

Fax: 951.509.2399

Date

Email: judi.jeffreys@seccsda.org